LIGHTING INNOVATION FOR COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS
• Powder coated steel body.
• Recessed mounting.
• Micro-prismatic PMMA UV stable diffuser.
• IP44.
• IK05.
• RAL colour options.
Wattage 11w to 26w
Lumens per Watt Up to 111
CRI 80+
L**B** 75,000 hours L80 B50
Driver Dali / Switch Dim
Colour Temperature 4000k
Temperature Rating 0°C to +35°C (excluding emergency)
FeaturesTechnical Specification
RECESSED
DOWNLIGHT
PROLED75 RST
75,000 hrs
L80/B50
Tel: 0844 847 5100   Fax: 0844 847 5101   Web: www.wirefield.co.uk   Email: sales@wirefield.co.uk
LIGHTING INNOVATION FOR COMMERCIAL APPLICATIONS
Full photometry and LDT files available on request
Code Watts Delivered lumens CCT  CRI L x W x H (mm) Cut Out (mm) Weight (kg)
RST1113K 11 1107 3000  80+ 260 x 260 x 65 245 x 240 1.5
RST1153K 15 1547 3000  80+ 260 x 260 x 65 245 x 240 1.5
RST1203K 20 2084 3000  80+ 260 x 260 x 65 245 x 240 1.5
RST1263K 26 2550 3000  80+ 260 x 260 x 65 245 x 240 1.5
RST1114K 11 1167 4000  80+ 260 x 260 x 65 245 x 240 1.5
RST1154K 15 1631 4000  80+ 260 x 260 x 65 245 x 240 1.5
RST1204K 20 2197 4000 80+ 260 x 260 x 65 245 x 240 1.5
RST1264K 26 2688 4000  80+ 260 x 260 x 65 245 x 240 1.5
PROLED75 RST
Product Specification
LED Options
Additional Options:
CCT 3000K
Control Options
Driver Options:
DALI Driver
Switch Dim
Emergency Options
Emergency Options:
3hr Emergency pack
WIREFIELD 201905 V1.0
L
W
H